



No.	HTNW	Part No.	Part Name	Q'ty	No.	HTNW	Part No.	Part Name	Q'ty	No.	HTNW	Part No.	Part Name	Q'ty
1	95150551	1DBR20579A	HOUSING	1	35	95140738	7CB06030	CAP BOLT M6x30	2	69	95160094	3DS1939B	PUMP CASE	1
2	95150551	1DBR72	ROLLER	2	36	95150574	1DBR511WH	CYLINDER	1	70	95140002	7B10015	OIL PLUG M10x15	1
3	95150552	1DBR73	ROLLER CLAMP	2	37	95150575	1DBR63	TUBE 4x2.5	1	71	95140003	1C1305	SEAL WASHER WF10	1
4	95150553	7B12025	HEX.BOLT M12x25	2	38	95140345	3P1044	MAGNET FILTER	3	72	95150592	1DBR420610	SEAL COVER	1
5	95150554	7SW0012	SPRING WASHER M12	2	39	95150533	1C1971	RAM	3	73	95150547	7TCV19358	OIL SEAL TCV19358	1
6	95150555	1DBR80	HOOK	1	40	95150534	1C1972	RAM RETURN SPRING	3	74	95140567	1C1941	BALL BEARING 6004VV	1
7	95150556	1DBR711	PACKING	2	41	95150535	1C1973	DELIVERY VALVE	3	75	95150593	7H T K 360788E B	ARMATURE WITH CAM	1
8	95150557	1DBR309550	HOLDING WIRE	2	42	95140022	1C1331	DELIVERY VALVE SPRING	3	77	956000VV	760002RU	BALL BEARING 6000VV	1
9	95150558	7MB3025DU	DRY BUSH	1	43	95140027	1C13352	SPRING GUIDE	3	78	95150594	1C1963D	STATOR COIL	1
10	95150509	7BRP30	BACK-UP RING P30	1	44	95140143	1C13292	PUMP HEAD SEAL	3	79	95150595	7P205055	PAN HEAD BOLT M5x55	2
11	95150510	7ORP30	O RING P30	1	45	95150576	1CW0003	BALL BEARING 698	1	80	95140077	1C1961K	MOTOR HOUSING	1
12	95150559	1DBR309540	HOUSING GUIDE	1	46	95140016	1C1325	BEARING GIDE	2	81	95150548	7971055	SIDE COVER	1
13	95160004	7PT1/8	PLUG PT1/8	4	47	95150577	1C13401	NEEDLR BEARING RNAST8	1	82	95150596	7P204008	PAN HEAD BOLT M4X8	2
14	95160027	3DS2359	ELBOW NIPPLE	1	48	95150578	1C1326	SNAP RING H27	1	83	95140091	1C1961S	TAIL COVER	1
15	95150560	1DBR562	PISTON	1	49	95150579	1DBR75	VALVE CASE	1	84	95150549	7P205010	PAN HEAD BOLT M5x10	2
16	95150561	1DBR581	VALVE COVER	1	50	95160028	3DS2360	CONNECTOR	1	85	95140578	7SS05008	SET SCREW M5x8	2
17	95150562	1DBR57	END VALVE	2	51	95150580	1DBR62	OIL PIPE	1	86	95150597	1C1961J	BRUSH HOLDER	2
18	95140061	1C1922	VALVE END SPRING	1	52	95160106	1DBR77	GUIDE BOLT	1	87	95150550	1C1961A	CARBON BRUSH SET	2
19	95150563	7ORP14	O RING P14	1	53	95150581	3DS2026	7DS1H6 SEAL WASHER	2	88	95150598	1C1961H	BRUSH CAP	2
20	95140137	1DBR83	BACK-UP RING	1	54	95160010	7CB06006	CAP BOLT M6x6	1	89	95140085	7CB06090	CAP BOLT M6x90	4
21	95150564	7DS08016	DISK SCREW M8x16	3	55	95150582	7SB3/16	STEEL BALL 3/16	1	90	95140081	1C2047000	COMP.MAIN HANDLE	1
22	95150525	7BRP55	BACK-UP RING P55	2	56	95160009	3DA102K	STOPPER SPRING	1	91	95140083	1C3076700	SWITCH COVER	1
23	95150565	7ORP55	O RING P55	1	57	95150583	7CB06040	CAP BOLT M6x40	4	92	95140040	12740201	SWITCH	1
24	95150566	1DBR20B	HOSE BAND φ120	2	58	95150584	7SW0006	SPRING WASHER M6	4	93	N/A	1CL001N	CONDENSER	
25	95150567	1DBR66	COVER A	1	59	95150585	3DS23322	ROTARY VALVE	1	94	95140001	7CB06018	CAP BOLT M6x18	4
26	95150568	1DBR67	COVER B	1	60	95150586	7ORP18	O RING P18	2	95	95953327	1BR5012G	CORD ARMER	1
27	95150569	1DBR682	PIPE COVER	1	61	95160044	1DBR531	VALVE LEVER	1	96	6694868	7PB04015	PAN HEAD BOLT M4X15	2
28	95150518	1DBR20A	HOSE BAND φ 100	2	62	95160045	7SP420	SPRING PIN φ4x20	1	97	95949811	949811	PAN HEAD BOLT M4X8	2
29	95150570	1DBR79	BAND PACKING	2	63	95150587	7SB5/32	STEEL BALL 5/32	1	98	95980339	1C1961F	CORD SET	1
30	95150520	1DBR64	AIR BAG	1	64	95150588	1DBR821	VALVE SET	1	99	95140134	1DBR2945	O RING P7	4
31	95150571	7ORG70	O RING G70	2	65	95150589	7BSH4	DISK SPRING	24	100	95160107	491203	RUBBER BUSHING	1
32	95150511	7BRG70E	BACK-UP RING G70	2	66	95150590	1DBR84	GUIDE BOLT	1	101	95140094	65-648-43	CONDENSATOR Y4700	2
33	95150572	1DBR55	PIPE CYLINDER	1	67	95160011	7SS12012	SET SCREW M12x12	1	102	95140095	65-647-02	CONDENSATOR X0.15	1
34	95150573	1DBR54	STOPPER	1	68	95150591	1C1951B	PUMP CASE PACKING	1					

